AMP Life

Part of the Resolution Life Group

Transaction history from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Flexible Lifetime® — Protection Plan

Plan number

Date received

29/07/2020
31/08/2020
29/09/2020
29/10/2020
30/11/2020
29/12/2020
31/01/2021
01/03/2021
29/03/2021
29/04/2021
31/05/2021
29/06/2021

Plan number: NT5220291W
A0429

Due date

29/07/2020
29/08/2020
29/09/2020
29/10/2020
29/11/2020
29/12/2020
29/01/2021
28/02/2021
29/03/2021
29/04/2021
29/05/2021
29/06/2021

®Registered trademark of AMP Limited ABN 49 079 354 519

NT5220291W

Transaction

Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium

Premium

Amount $

24118
24118
24118
241.18
24118
241.18
24118
24118
24118
24118
24118
283.38
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